

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4236/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2008 in AN No. 75/2006 & NM No. 1222/2004 & SN No. 2939/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

FORESHORE CO-OP.HNG.SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN D DESAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents, PERMISSION TO PLACE ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT FACTS and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R. Sudhinder, Adv.
 Ms. Prerana Amitabh, Adv.
 Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Gandhi, Adv.
 Mr. Puneet Damodar, Adv.
 Mr. R. N. Karanjawala, Adv.
 Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv
 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
 Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
 Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
 Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
 Ms. Ishita Sehgal, Adv.
 Mr. Kartik Yadav, Adv.
 Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Sr. Adv
 Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv
 Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this case on 22nd March, 2010 for final disposal.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr.P.A

(Mithlesh Gupta)
Court Master