

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7732/2011

FORESHORE CO-OP.HNG.SOCIETY LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN D DESAI (D) THR.LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and directions and permission to place on record subsequent facts and office report)

WITH

- C.A. No. 5514/2012
(With Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 24880/2012
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 2989/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
- SLP(C) No. 16373-16375/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 14/10/2014 These matters were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

- Mr. Arvind Minocha,Adv.
- M/s. Parekh & Co.,Adv.
- Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
- Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr.Adv.
- Ms. Ruby Singh ahuja, Adv.
- Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
- Mr. Ishaan Gaur, Adv.
- Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
- Mr. Rehan Kelkar, Adv.
- For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.
- Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2014.10.15

For Respondent(s)

11:10:28 IST

Reason:

- Mr. lalit Bhasin, Adv.
- Ms. Nina gupta, Adv.
- Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.
- Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Atul Yeshwant Chitale, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Ms. Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.

Ms. Aanchal Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, adv.

Ms. Asha Jain Madan, Adv.

Ms. Bindi Girish Dave, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Gauri Rishi, Adv.

For M/s. Khaitan & co., advs.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 18th November, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master