

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.7/2014 in Civil Appeal No.5514/2012

RAZIA AMIRALI SHROFF & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NISHUVI CORPORATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/03/2015 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) M/s. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Applicant (s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, tag this application with I.A. No.6/2012 in
C.A. No.5514/2012.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master